
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB-CL1 MIN COM IND UTIL-RE SUB-CL2 UTIL-PP TOTAL TAXES BILLED

SHELBY COUNTY 310,138,880$        618,694,800$          928,833,680$       6,330$   87,596,480$       109,648,050$    906,540$        198,157,400$      42,240,600$        1,169,231,680$      2,572,310$         

SHELBY CO HEALTH DEPT 310,138,880$        618,694,800$          928,833,680$       6,330$   87,596,480$       109,648,050$    906,540$        198,157,400$      42,240,600$        1,169,231,680$      499,014$            

SHELBY CO BOARD OF DD 310,138,880$        618,694,800$          928,833,680$       6,330$   87,596,480$       109,648,050$    906,540$        198,157,400$      42,240,600$        1,169,231,680$      4,818,945$         

ANNA LSD 54,465,640$          81,590,420$            136,056,060$       -$       4,839,570$         25,879,190$      100,280$        30,819,040$        4,042,790$          170,917,890$          4,319,333$         

BOTKINS LSD 18,970,260$          23,880,760$            42,851,020$         -$       2,749,760$         4,180,880$         41,200$           6,971,840$          2,945,490$          52,768,350$            1,618,409$         

BRADFORD EVSD 629,680$                143,310$                 772,990$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      66,830$                839,820$                  19,180$              

FAIRLAWN LSD 43,501,770$          21,333,680$            64,835,450$         -$       327,530$            275,060$            118,970$        721,560$             5,683,720$          71,240,730$            1,996,545$         

FORT LORAMIE LSD 36,511,020$          68,571,800$            105,082,820$       5,670$   4,396,420$         4,220,190$         -$                 8,622,280$          2,618,090$          116,323,190$          3,375,008$         

GRAHAM LSD 146,310$                43,390$                    189,700$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      13,290$                202,990$                  5,310$                 

HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 50,953,780$          58,612,690$            109,566,470$       660$      1,882,170$         6,893,680$         181,370$        8,957,880$          4,182,900$          122,707,250$          3,285,281$         

JACKSON CENTER LSD 30,113,490$          29,496,700$            59,610,190$         -$       2,307,920$         8,645,810$         23,350$           10,977,080$        2,581,350$          73,168,620$            2,674,844$         

MINSTER LSD 8,006,390$             11,546,740$            19,553,130$         -$       354,510$            -$                     320$                354,830$             315,160$              20,223,120$            644,636$            

NEW BREMEN LSD 2,919,350$             1,033,140$              3,952,490$            -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      58,170$                4,010,660$              108,360$            

NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 6,832,960$             4,255,000$              11,087,960$         -$       4,186,920$         -$                     -$                 4,186,920$          204,730$              15,479,610$            449,950$            

RIVERSIDE LSD 85,320$                  48,290$                    133,610$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      680$                      134,290$                  3,340$                 

RUSSIA LSD 17,063,570$          25,896,820$            42,960,390$         -$       1,419,940$         4,497,070$         52,740$           5,969,750$          2,775,390$          51,705,530$            1,609,603$         

SIDNEY CSD 39,485,340$          292,035,240$          331,520,580$       -$       65,131,740$       55,056,170$      388,310$        120,576,220$      16,752,000$        468,848,800$          15,832,821$       

VERSAILLES EVSD 454,000$                206,820$                 660,820$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      10$                        660,830$                  16,007$              

MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 454,000$                206,820$                 660,820$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      10$                        660,830$                  1,559$                 

OHIO HI-POINT JVS 231,630$                91,680$                    323,310$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      13,970$                337,280$                  675$                    

UPPER VALLEY JVS 291,694,550$        601,561,420$          893,255,970$       6,330$   83,055,050$       109,648,050$    906,220$        193,615,650$      41,648,560$        1,128,520,180$      3,340,655$         

TRI STAR CAREER COMPACT 17,758,700$          16,834,880$            34,593,580$         -$       4,541,430$         -$                     320$                4,541,750$          578,060$              39,713,390$            37,728$              

CLINTON TWP 3,956,180$             225,083,730$          229,039,910$       -$       62,189,880$       52,473,750$      251,900$        114,915,530$      14,093,960$        358,049,400$          143,196$            

CYNTHIAN TWP 23,683,480$          29,045,380$            52,728,860$         5,760$   1,234,160$         111,430$            4,820$             1,356,170$          1,519,290$          55,604,320$            111,209$            

DINSMORE TWP 29,137,420$          44,152,290$            73,289,710$         -$       4,053,780$         4,180,880$         76,230$           8,310,890$          3,666,680$          85,267,280$            222,956$            

FRANKLIN TWP 16,869,000$          52,773,470$            69,642,470$         -$       4,512,830$         25,727,170$      73,910$           30,313,910$        2,137,280$          102,093,660$          217,904$            

GREEN TWP 20,304,300$          10,010,270$            30,314,570$         -$       47,210$               178,760$            -$                 225,970$             752,140$              31,292,680$            61,701$              

JACKSON TWP 29,533,200$          29,055,920$            58,589,120$         -$       2,307,920$         8,645,810$         23,350$           10,977,080$        2,528,550$          72,094,750$            195,163$            

LORAMIE TWP 29,170,280$          36,245,100$            65,415,380$         -$       1,470,640$         4,573,300$         119,810$        6,163,750$          3,724,820$          75,303,950$            317,332$            

MCLEAN TWP 27,402,090$          61,197,420$            88,599,510$         -$       3,873,560$         4,108,760$         7,982,320$          2,062,360$          98,644,190$            146,611$            

ORANGE TWP 17,548,030$          18,772,990$            36,321,020$         -$       570,140$            2,292,660$         117,810$        2,980,610$          1,037,610$          40,339,240$            120,503$            

PERRY TWP 22,305,570$          8,763,020$              31,068,590$         -$       280,320$            96,300$              118,970$        495,590$             4,880,630$          36,444,810$            55,886$              

SALEM TWP 19,050,330$          30,966,520$            50,016,850$         -$       717,300$            280,990$            9,940$             1,008,230$          1,316,610$          52,341,690$            136,636$            

TURTLE CREEK TWP 22,910,060$          19,945,920$            42,855,980$         570$      1,378,230$         5,667,970$         44,970$           7,091,740$          1,692,310$          51,640,030$            100,120$            

VAN BUREN TWP 32,159,910$          28,945,150$            61,105,060$         -$       4,861,940$         160,790$            -$                 5,022,730$          1,553,610$          67,681,400$            267,610$            

2016 VALUATIONS
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2016 VALUATIONS

WASHINGTON TWP 16,109,030$          23,737,620$            39,846,650$         -$       98,570$               1,149,480$         64,510$           1,312,560$          1,274,750$          42,433,960$            239,202$            

ANNA CORP 183,380$                19,775,050$            19,958,430$         -$       3,500,620$         -$                     7,450$             3,508,070$          559,040$              24,025,540$            48,051$              

BOTKINS CORP 434,910$                14,522,510$            14,957,420$         -$       1,950,000$         3,552,470$         5,410$             5,507,880$          524,390$              20,989,690$            46,173$              

FORT LORAMIE CORP 58,190$                  31,377,090$            31,435,280$         -$       3,039,990$         4,055,160$         -$                 7,095,150$          584,470$              39,114,900$            148,210$            

JACKSON CENTER CORP 563,590$                16,706,360$            17,269,950$         -$       1,900,570$         2,880,090$         2,020$             4,782,680$          183,150$              22,235,780$            88,031$              

KETTLERSVILLE CORP 860,430$                2,085,680$              2,946,110$            -$       365,010$            -$                     -$                 365,010$             61,710$                3,372,830$              6,408$                 

LOCKINGTON CORP -$                         1,262,040$              1,262,040$            -$       9,070$                 -$                     -$                 9,070$                  52,960$                1,324,070$              11,454$              

PORT JEFFERSON CORP 540$                        2,990,930$              2,991,470$            -$       236,760$            171,790$            -$                 408,550$             89,520$                3,489,540$              12,905$              

RUSSIA CORP 168,170$                12,223,180$            12,391,350$         -$       684,110$            4,226,260$         10,950$           4,921,320$          306,030$              17,618,700$            21,142$              

SIDNEY CITY 1,158,730$             231,199,050$          232,357,780$       -$       59,552,840$       56,637,220$      77,770$           116,267,830$      12,082,460$        360,708,070$          1,145,876$         

HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 50,468,320$          56,651,960$            107,120,280$       280$      924,100$            1,565,270$         218,940$        2,708,590$          5,452,450$          115,281,320$          84,586$              

LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 68,591,590$          101,240,050$          169,831,640$       6,050$   6,446,950$         4,675,710$         320$                11,129,030$        4,515,050$          185,475,720$          225,628$            

LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 73,995,630$          110,132,470$          184,128,100$       6,330$   6,485,950$         4,744,460$         47,740$           11,284,480$        5,273,960$          200,686,540$          300,573$            

PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 41,355,900$          39,729,540$            81,085,440$         -$       997,620$            377,290$            128,910$        1,503,820$          6,197,240$          88,786,500$            64,650$              

ST PARIS LIBRARY 146,310$                43,390$                    189,700$               -$       -$                     -$                     -$                 -$                      13,290$                202,990$                  80$                      

TRI-COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH 310,138,880$        618,694,800$          928,833,680$       6,330$   87,596,480$       109,648,050$    906,540$        198,157,400$      42,240,600$        1,169,231,680$      565,356$            

TOTAL 52,334,659$   


